WebService:

10/02/2019

SSCHME

electrical solutions

653.014

ALUBOX MOUNTING PLATE

Master data

Minimum order
Net Weight
EAN code

Harmonized System Code

(HSCode)

1NR

0.423 KG
8001636079264
85381000

Approvals and Certifications
Packaging

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Dimensions

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Dimensions

Carton

10
8001636646336
4.55 KG

6930 CCM
275x360x70 (MM)

Bag

1
8001636876122
0.455 KG

0

0x0x0 ()

TechData

Commercial series ALUBOX Series

Synthetical MOUNTING PLATE
description

Material ZINC-COATED STEEL
Colour GREY
Dimensions 253%x217x93mm

Standards and Laws

Annexed

Technical drawing [DWG]

Technical drawing [PDF]

a Technical drawing [STP]

alp
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With zinc-coated steel self-tapping E

> screws for attaching the plate

Zinc-coated steel plate E|

>
Articoli Collegati:

e —

653.04 ALUBOX JUNCTION BOXES

653.9004 Enclosure 253X217X93 mm
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